VP-200-6_60Hz Cover ACP 2018 02 20
1
Vessel Factory (Georgia)
BITZER US Pressure Vessels
In addition to our catalog suction accumulators, shell and tube heat exchangers, receivers and oil separators, BITZER
US also delivers high quality pressure vessels that meet the demand for industrial Ammonia and CO2 applications.
These vessels are commonly used in cold storage facilities, ice makers, supermarkets and other industrial processing
systems.

• CNC Machine Shop
 2
Explanation of Model Number
S  V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
  Model designation
S = Suction Accumulator
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Model orientation
V= Vertical
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Connection size
X-X/8 = Size of inlet outlet IDS connections
(1- 5/8 in.)
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Diameter
XX = Diameter of vessel
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Feet
F = L shaped feet
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Version
L = HFC Refrigerant (450 psi rating)
K = R410A Refrigerant (675 psi rating)
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Height
S = Short (Less holding capacity)
M = Medium (Standard holding capacity)
L = Large (Extra holding capacity)
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Design variables
X = No options
S = Standard sight glass
R = Optoelectronic level monitoring port w.
cap (OLC-D1*)
O = Standard sight glass and optical level
 monitoring port w. cap (OLC-D1*)
C = High level switch (1”FPT coupling)
S V 1 5 0 8 F L - X X X
Design variables
X = No options
T = ¾ in. insulation
  *  Order separately
ASME Suction Accumulators
The world’s leading compressor and pressure vessel manufacturer has
expanded to meet the demands of the North American market with our